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1. 49 Krůta Václav CZE 54-76 MK Mladá Boleslav 85 180 180 445 95,2

2. 37 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 100 43 94 237 57,9

3. 56 Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 40 62 128 230 55,4

4. 50 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 109 117 0 226 53,8

5. 39 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 0 95 69 164 42,6

6. 40 Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 RCSO Český Těšín 89 0 45 134 37

7. 60 Špičáková Alena CZE 106-040 RMK Vyškov 59 0 68 127 35,3

8. 54 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 0 106 0 106 31,3

9. 44 Plonka Damian CZE 437-78 RCSO Český Těšín 50 0 44 94 28,9

10. 35 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 RCSO Český Těšín 41 0 27 68 24,2

11. 48 Walach Mateusz CZE 437-84 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 61 61 22,7

12. 53 Čejka Alex CZE 37-91 RMK Krupka 0 57 0 57 21,7

13. 46 Cienciala Daniel CZE 437-81 RCSO Český Těšín 0 56 0 56 21,3

14. 47 Zajac Jonáš CZE 437-83 RCSO Český Těšín 0 47 0 47 19,5

15. 41 Štěrba Marcin CZE 437-67 RCSO Český Těšín 43 0 0 43 18,6

16. 58 Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 RMK Krupka 0 0 35 35 17,1

17.- 23. 38 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 - 0 10

17.- 23. 42 Byrtus Sebastian CZE 437-71 RCSO Český Těšín 0 - - 0 10

17.- 23. 45 Wantulok Oliwia CZE 437-80 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 - 0 10

17.- 23. 52 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 RMK Vyškov 0 0 0 0 10

17.- 23. 55 Chalaš Jiří CZE 37-46 RMK Krupka 0 0 0 0 10

17.- 23. 57 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 RMK Krupka 0 0 0 0 10

17.- 23. 59 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 0 0 - 0 10
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1. 13 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 180 170 180 530 92,8

2. 1 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 178 120 180 478 83,2

3. 15 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 126 180 92 398 70,6

4. 16 Pavka Martin CZE 37-27 RMK Krupka 100 150 84 334 60,6

5. 0 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 0 153 180 333 59,7

6. 14 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 98 121 109 328 58,4

7. 10 Kučka Milan CZE 124-03 RMK Letovice 0 180 136 316 56,2

8. 7 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 65 139 100 304 54,1

9. 2 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín 54 108 0 162 33,6

10. 8 Musil Josef CZE 54-61 MK Mladá Boleslav 26 82 40 148 31,3

11. 12 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 RMK Vyškov 34 72 0 106 25
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1. 50 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 94 98 99 291 95,5

2. 54 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 75 58 94 227 76,7

3. 49 Krůta Václav CZE 54-76 MK Mladá Boleslav 68 69 85 222 74,1

4. 36 Wlodarczak Mikolaj CZE 437-49 RCSO Český Těšín 69 73 76 218 72,2

5. 35 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 RCSO Český Těšín 69 60 84 213 70,1

6.- 7. 38 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 61 73 69 203 66,5

6.- 7. 45 Wantulok Oliwia CZE 437-80 RCSO Český Těšín 74 61 68 203 66,5

8. 37 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 63 61 77 201 65,5

9. 42 Byrtus Sebastian CZE 437-71 RCSO Český Těšín 59 63 69 191 62,6

10. 46 Cienciala Daniel CZE 437-81 RCSO Český Těšín 61 56 58 175 58,1

11. 55 Chalaš Jiří CZE 37-46 RMK Krupka 52 55 60 167 55,7

12. 39 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 0 62 104 166 55,2

13. 47 Zajac Jonáš CZE 437-83 RCSO Český Těšín 60 55 46 161 53,6

14. 58 Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 RMK Krupka 53 53 51 157 52,4

15. 53 Čejka Alex CZE 37-91 RMK Krupka 50 46 59 155 51,6

16.- 17. 56 Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 50 46 48 144 48,4

16.- 17. 52 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 RMK Vyškov 52 47 45 144 48,4

18. 48 Walach Mateusz CZE 437-84 RCSO Český Těšín 0 64 68 132 45,1

19. 60 Špičáková Alena CZE 106-040 RMK Vyškov 0 47 80 127 43,6

20.- 21. 44 Plonka Damian CZE 437-78 RCSO Český Těšín 0 60 66 126 43

20.- 21. 40 Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 RCSO Český Těšín 0 61 65 126 43

22. 41 Štěrba Marcin CZE 437-67 RCSO Český Těšín 61 0 60 121 41,6

23. 57 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 RMK Krupka 0 0 107 107 37,8

24. 59 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 48 49 0 97 35,1

25. 43 Polednik Waldemar CZE 437-77 RCSO Český Těšín 0 52 0 52 23,4
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1. 15 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 100 102 141 343 93,1

2. 14 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 90 108 105 303 82,1

3. 0 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 99 85 113 297 79,5

4. 13 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 85 106 99 290 77

5. 10 Kučka Milan CZE 124-03 RMK Letovice 87 98 101 286 75,4

6. 7 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 85 80 88 253 67,6

7. 11 Konkol Jiří CZE 124-61 RMK Letovice 67 73 89 229 61,8

8. 17 Kozlov Alexander CZE 37-19 RMK Krupka 127 100 0 227 61

9. 1 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 50 63 95 208 56,4

10. 8 Musil Josef CZE 54-61 MK Mladá Boleslav 61 66 75 202 54,8

11. 2 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín 0 76 78 154 44

12. 12 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 RMK Vyškov 41 41 53 135 39,5
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1. 49 Krůta Václav CZE 54-76 MK Mladá Boleslav 130 171 180 481 92,5

2. 50 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 134 160 131 425 81,5

3. 57 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 RMK Krupka 125 72 60 257 54

4. 54 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 66 0 148 214 46,4

5. 37 Štirba Piotr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 58 77 58 193 42,4

6. 59 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 0 146 0 146 34,4

7. 56 Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 46 46 43 135 32,2

8. 58 Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 RMK Krupka 0 35 85 120 29,4

9. 53 Čejka Alex CZE 37-91 RMK Krupka 0 118 0 118 28,7

10. 55 Chalaš Jiří CZE 37-46 RMK Krupka 0 85 0 85 23,3
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1. 7 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 54-73 MK Mladá Boleslav 180 180 180 540 92,8

2. 0 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 140 166 128 434 75,8

3. 17 Kozlov Alexander CZE 37-19 RMK Krupka 170 132 125 427 73,5

4. 15 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 146 137 106 389 67,3

5. 14 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 107 114 137 358 62,3

6. 10 Kučka Milan CZE 124-03 RMK Letovice 91 59 99 249 46,6

7. 8 Musil Josef CZE 54-61 MK Mladá Boleslav 86 69 78 233 43,8

8. 2 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín 69 60 83 212 40,5

9. 13 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 0 96 100 196 37,9

10. 18 Chalašová Michaela CZE 37-32 RMK Krupka 0 122 0 122 27,3

11. 1 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 45 0 70 115 26


